
21 097,5 m
UM. PŘÍJMENÍ A JMÉNO S.Č. KLUB R.N. KAT. ČAS ODSTUP

1. Ocásek Martin 3 Krnov 1980 A 1:14:06,4

2. Schneider Vojt ěch 4 Erholung Team 1994 A 1:17:08,1 0:03:01,7

3. Wittek David 12 Sokol Opava 1998 A 1:17:44,0 0:03:37,6

4. Šindelek Vladan 163 Pržno 1967 C 1:19:33,1 0:05:26,7

5. Janeček Roman 15 Caramba! Team 1981 A 1:23:39,2 0:09:32,8

6. Šindelek Dan 171 MK Seitl Ostrava 1965 C 1:27:12,5 0:13:06,1

7. Škrabánek Petr 166 MK Seitl Ostrava 1960 C 1:28:22,6 0:14:16,2

8. Karaczan Marcin 8 Glubczyce 1984 A 1:28:31,5 0:14:25,1

9. Polášek Petr 82 Bobrovníky 1976 B 1:28:46,7 0:14:40,3

10. Pastorová Petra 368 MK Seitl Ostrava 1977 G 1:31:02,8 0:16:56,4

11. Veselý Antonín 85 Rekrea Ostravice 1976 B 1:31:30,9 0:17:24,5

12. Konvička Adam 80 Ostrava 1977 B 1:32:14,2 0:18:07,8

13. Rábl Martin 87 Crossbike 1979 B 1:32:14,8 0:18:08,4

14. Strapek Tomáš 11 Rychle-by 1986 A 1:34:33,6 0:20:27,2

15. Slowioczek Roman 194 MK Seitl Ostrava 1959 D 1:36:13,4 0:22:07,0

16. Petrásek Jan 14 Freiwaldau 1986 A 1:36:21,3 0:22:14,9

17. Smolka Václav 5 Vřesina 1990 A 1:36:57,2 0:22:50,8

18. Jašek Roman 76 AO Kobeřice 1973 B 1:36:58,6 0:22:52,2

19. Drastichová Magdaléna 371 MK Seitl Ostrava 1984 G 1:37:25,6 0:23:19,2

20. Baláž Roman 167 Baláž Extreme Team F. p. R. 1965 C 1:37:27,7 0:23:21,3

21. Kusý Martin 81 Hlučín 1976 B 1:38:49,0 0:24:42,6

22. Malčík Petr 89 VSZ Ostrava 1979 B 1:41:31,8 0:27:25,4

23. Pospíšil Otmar 77 MK Seitl Ostrava 1974 B 1:41:56,5 0:27:50,1

24. Banik Petr 160 Ostrava 1966 C 1:42:04,7 0:27:58,3

25. Pachtová Iva 369 MK Seitl Ostrava 1970 G 1:42:40,8 0:28:34,4

26. Wybraniec Andrzey 193 KS Gryf 1950 D 1:43:15,5 0:29:09,1

27. Král Jiří 78 SKI CENTRUM ODRY 1973 B 1:43:34,1 0:29:27,7

28. Vytisk Alfons 322 MK Seitl Ostrava 1949 E 1:43:49,8 0:29:43,4

29. Janásek Aleš 75 AAAA Výškovice 1972 B 1:44:20,7 0:30:14,3

30. Frost Gary 88 Team International!!! 1971 B 1:46:38,5 0:32:32,1

31. Bařina Michal 16 Lískovec 1992 A 1:47:34,7 0:33:28,3

32. Stošek René 83 Hlučín 1972 B 1:50:45,7 0:36:39,3

33. Bardaševský Lubomír 165 BK Ludgeřovice 1962 C 1:53:45,5 0:39:39,1

34. Staněk Vladimír 161 BD KARPO 1963 C 1:55:30,5 0:41:24,1

35. Trombik Emil 324 Český Těšín 1946 E 1:56:42,5 0:42:36,1
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36. Kružberská Nikola 335 MARATONmama 1988 F 1:58:04,8 0:43:58,4

37. Tarana Jan Adam 2 Matoni free run 1999 A 1:58:14,8 0:44:08,4

38. Králová Ivana 370 SKI CENTRUM ODRY 1974 G 1:59:31,9 0:45:25,5

39. Rinka Erich 195 Prajzský BK Kravaře 1954 D 2:01:51,0 0:47:44,6

40. Hájovský Tomáš 164 Hlučín 1964 C 2:05:51,0 0:51:44,6

41. Smolková Simona 336 Ostrava 1993 F 2:06:07,7 0:52:01,3

42. Beskydský Dědek 325 Klub Důchodců 1945 E 2:06:32,5 0:52:26,1

43. Popek Martin 79 BK Ludgeřovice 1970 B 2:08:20,9 0:54:14,5

44. Vernarský Jaroslav 162 Pepa Team Frýdek - Místek 1967 C 2:12:01,4 0:57:55,0

45. Procházka Václav 326 MK Seitl Ostrava 1945 E 2:23:11,5 1:09:05,1

46. Platzek Jiří 168 Hlučín 1964 C 2:25:17,0 1:11:10,6

Dehnerová Aneta 374 TJ Holasovice 1988 F DNF
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21 097,5 m -  Muži do 39 let
UM. PŘÍJMENÍ A JMÉNO S.Č. KLUB R.N. KAT. ČAS ODSTUP

1. Ocásek Martin 3 Krnov 1980 A 1:14:06,4

2. Schneider Vojt ěch 4 Erholung Team 1994 A 1:17:08,1 0:03:01,7

3. Wittek David 12 Sokol Opava 1998 A 1:17:44,0 0:03:37,6

4. Janeček Roman 15 Caramba! Team 1981 A 1:23:39,2 0:09:32,8

5. Karaczan Marcin 8 Glubczyce 1984 A 1:28:31,5 0:14:25,1

6. Strapek Tomáš 11 Rychle-by 1986 A 1:34:33,6 0:20:27,2

7. Petrásek Jan 14 Freiwaldau 1986 A 1:36:21,3 0:22:14,9

8. Smolka Václav 5 Vřesina 1990 A 1:36:57,2 0:22:50,8

9. Bařina Michal 16 Lískovec 1992 A 1:47:34,7 0:33:28,3

10. Tarana Jan Adam 2 Matoni free run 1999 A 1:58:14,8 0:44:08,4

21 097,5 m - Muži 40 - 49 let
UM. PŘÍJMENÍ A JMÉNO S.Č. KLUB R.N. KAT. ČAS ODSTUP

1. Polášek Petr 82 Bobrovníky 1976 B 1:28:46,7

2. Veselý Antonín 85 Rekrea Ostravice 1976 B 1:31:30,9 0:02:44,2

3. Konvi čka Adam 80 Ostrava 1977 B 1:32:14,2 0:03:27,5

4. Rábl Martin 87 Crossbike 1979 B 1:32:14,8 0:03:28,1

5. Jašek Roman 76 AO Kobeřice 1973 B 1:36:58,6 0:08:11,9

6. Kusý Martin 81 Hlučín 1976 B 1:38:49,0 0:10:02,3

7. Malčík Petr 89 VSZ Ostrava 1979 B 1:41:31,8 0:12:45,1

8. Pospíšil Otmar 77 MK Seitl Ostrava 1974 B 1:41:56,5 0:13:09,8

9. Král Jiří 78 SKI CENTRUM ODRY 1973 B 1:43:34,1 0:14:47,4

10. Janásek Aleš 75 AAAA Výškovice 1972 B 1:44:20,7 0:15:34,0

11. Frost Gary 88 Team International!!! 1971 B 1:46:38,5 0:17:51,8

12. Stošek René 83 Hlučín 1972 B 1:50:45,7 0:21:59,0

13. Popek Martin 79 BK Ludgeřovice 1970 B 2:08:20,9 0:39:34,2
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21 097,5 m - Muži 50 - 59 let
UM. PŘÍJMENÍ A JMÉNO S.Č. KLUB R.N. KAT. ČAS ODSTUP

1. Šindelek Vladan 163 Pržno 1967 C 1:19:33,1

2. Šindelek Dan 171 MK Seitl Ostrava 1965 C 1:27:12,5 0:07:39,4

3. Škrabánek Petr 166 MK Seitl Ostrava 1960 C 1:28:22,6 0:08:49,5

4. Baláž Roman 167 Baláž Extreme Team F. p. R. 1965 C 1:37:27,7 0:17:54,6

5. Banik Petr 160 Ostrava 1966 C 1:42:04,7 0:22:31,6

6. Bardaševský Lubomír 165 BK Ludgeřovice 1962 C 1:53:45,5 0:34:12,4

7. Staněk Vladimír 161 BD KARPO 1963 C 1:55:30,5 0:35:57,4

8. Hájovský Tomáš 164 Hlučín 1964 C 2:05:51,0 0:46:17,9

9. Vernarský Jaroslav 162 Pepa Team Frýdek - Místek 1967 C 2:12:01,4 0:52:28,3

10. Platzek Jiří 168 Hlučín 1964 C 2:25:17,0 1:05:43,9

21 097,5 m - Muži 60 - 69 let
UM. PŘÍJMENÍ A JMÉNO S.Č. KLUB R.N. KAT. ČAS ODSTUP

1. Slowioczek Roman 194 MK Seitl Ostrava 1959 D 1:36:13,4

2. Wybraniec Andrzey 193 KS Gryf 1950 D 1:43:15,5 0:07:02,1

3. Rinka Erich 195 Prajzský BK Krava ře 1954 D 2:01:51,0 0:25:37,6

21 097,5 m - Muži nad 70 let
UM. PŘÍJMENÍ A JMÉNO S.Č. KLUB R.N. KAT. ČAS ODSTUP

1. Vytisk Alfons 322 MK Seitl Ostrava 1949 E 1:43:49,8

2. Trombik Emil 324 Český T ěšín 1946 E 1:56:42,5 0:12:52,7

3. Beskydský D ědek 325 Klub D ůchodc ů 1945 E 2:06:32,5 0:22:42,7

4. Procházka Václav 326 MK Seitl Ostrava 1945 E 2:23:11,5 0:39:21,7

21 097,5 m -  Ženy do 34 let
UM. PŘÍJMENÍ A JMÉNO S.Č. KLUB R.N. KAT. ČAS ODSTUP

1. Kružberská Nikola 335 MARATONmama 1988 F 1:58:04,8

2. Smolková Simona 336 Ostrava 1993 F 2:06:07,7 0:08:02,9

Dehnerová Aneta 374 TJ Holasovice 1988 F DNF

21 097,5 m -  Ženy nad 35 let
UM. PŘÍJMENÍ A JMÉNO S.Č. KLUB R.N. KAT. ČAS ODSTUP

1. Pastorová Petra 368 MK Seitl Ostrava 1977 G 1:31:02,8

2. Drastichová Magdaléna 371 MK Seitl Ostrava 1984 G 1:37 :25,6 0:06:22,8

3. Pachtová Iva 369 MK Seitl Ostrava 1970 G 1:42:40,8 0:11:38,0

4. Králová Ivana 370 SKI CENTRUM ODRY 1974 G 1:59:31,9 0:28:29,1
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